E-mail: info@edaq.com
e-corder is a registered trademark of eDAQ Pty Ltd.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. TT7/03
Voltammetric Disk Electrodes
Document Number: U-diskelectrodes-1014
Copyright © eDAQ 2014
Description

Disk material: Pt, Au, Ag, Cu, Ni, Cu,
                 or glassy carbon
Ordering Information
ET087-1 Nickel Disk Electrode
ET087-3 Nickel Disk Electrode (3 pack)
ET088-1 Silver Disk Electrode
ET088-3 Silver Disk Electrode (3 pack)
ET074-1 Glassy Carbon Disk Electrode
ET074-3 Glassy Carbon Disk Electrode (3 pack)
ET075-1 Platinum Disk Electrode
ET075-3 Platinum Disk Electrode (3 pack)
ET076-1 Gold Disk Electrode
ET076-3 Gold Disk Electrode (3 pack)
ET079-1 Copper Disk Electrode
ET079-3 Copper Disk Electrode (3 pack)
Related Products
ET072-1 Leakless reference electrode
ET073-1 Refillable reference electrode
ET078-1 Auxiliary electrode
ET080-12 Reaction vessels
ET081-6 Spin vanes for ET080
ET082-6 Drilled Gaskets
ET014 Electrode kit